
Dates of The Sundays
DO THIS IN MEMORY 2017-2018

Enrolment Sunday 2017
Sunday 12th November 2017
[bookmark: _GoBack](planning meeting 7th Nov)

Sunday 26th November 2017
Feast of Christ the King
(planning meeting 21st Nov)

Sunday 17th December 2017)
3rd/4th Sunday of Advent
(planning meeting 11th Dec)

Sunday 14th January 2018
2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time
(planning meeting 8th January)

Sunday 11th February 2018
6th Sunday in Ordinary Time
(planning meeting 5th Feb)

Sunday 4th March 2018
3rd Sunday of Lent
(planning meeting 26th Feb)

Sunday 25th March 2018
Passion (Palm) Sunday
(planning meeting Tues 20th March)

Sunday 15th April 2018
3rd Sunday of Easter
(planning meeting 9th April)

Sunday 3rd June 2018
Feast of the Body and Blood of Christ (Corpus Christi)
(planning meeting 30th May 2018)

We welcome parents to join the planning meetings
Fr Seamus & Mrs McKeown

Sacrament of Reconciliation: Wednesday 14th March 7.30 St Patrick’s Church
First Holy Communion: Saturday 19th May 11.00 St Patrick’s Church
